= T M I\
el
=pinme

)

A




Package Insert

o
#HH M3x6x5 (2)
Spacer M3x6x5 (2)

N

W -

#HH M3x6x10 (2)
Spacer M3x6x10 (2)

HIKIREZ M3x20 (2)
Set Screw M3x20 (2)

HIKIRZZ M3x20
Set Screw M3x20 #HH M3x6x10

Spacer M3x6x10

D@

Note: Please repeat steps for Right Side assembly.

[fz%ﬁzgamugmm , ]

AP

®§H M3x6x5

Spacer M3x6x5

e

[

IREESANERNSE.
Note: Please repeat steps for Right Side assembly.

(2]




BREFUERRMR (1)
Carbon Main Chassis (1)

—=5

RIEBIBE (1)
Front Battery Holder (1)

"

FEEBE (1)
Rear Battery Holder (1)

TREFHETRAR
Carbon Main Chassis

FEWE

Assembled View

/Front Battery Holder ?

AR E

EREtE
R}ar Battery Holder|




Package Insert

FHHAENE M3 (2)
Lock Nut M3 (2)

O =

[B3ki22 M3x6 (4)
RH Screw M3x6 (4)

Bk M3x10 (2)
RH Screw M3x10 (2)

0 s

124 M3x22 (1)
Aluminium Column M3x22 (1)

EREHESE (1)
Carbon Rear Shock Tower (1)

SREERE

Aluminum Alloy Rear Gear Box

C/

B 150mm (1)
Belt 150mm (1)

Please notice has an LOG
on this side.

AR, 0]

B2 M3x22
Aluminium Column M3x22

%ﬂ?é M3x6

RH Screw M3x6 /

@,é\‘ v )3\‘2%150
,« mm
©r @*\ ! Belt 150mm
\‘\r — ]//”

R ER AR R R B R E AL

Please install the Bearing Adapter at the
middle position as same as this picture. B5HALZIE M3
Lock Nut M3

[EREIRESE
Carbon Rear Shock Tower

SREERE

Aluminum Alloy Rear Gear Box

[EIsk4242 M3x10
RH Screw M3x10

[ESLiZ42 M3x6
RH Screw M3x6




Package Insert

OHW
#HE M3x6x5 (2)
Spacer M3x6x5 (2)

[Eskig22 M3x10 (2)
RH Screw M3x10 (2)
o pm

TSKIRE M3x6 (2)
CS Screw M3x6 (2)

Sl G,

ZHR (1)
Carbon Upper Deck (1)

L

BBk (1)
Carbon ESC Mount (1)

{

RUBHRIMESE (1)
Carbon Front Shock Tower (1)

EBHLEE (1)
Carbon Motor Mount (1)

EBIER

TSKIRZ2 M3x6
CS Screw M3x6

RIEHRIHES
Carbon Front Shock Tower

AN

Carbon Motor Mount

E%Himtﬁ: BB, J
t.

Install the spacer on the Main Shaf

HE M3x6x5
Spacer M3x6x5

[EISL424% M3x10
RH Screw M3x10

/W@j




Package Insert

of -
#HH M3x6x5 (2)
Spacer M3x6x5 (2)

[EsLigs2 M3x10 (2)
RH Screw M3x10 (2)

AR (1)
Carbon Body Mount Brace (1)

[EsLig22 M3x10
RH Screw M3x10

EFHEERINR
Carbon Body Mount Brace

T

T

Assembled View

(e )







TERRETLAL
Universal Suspension Mount
Screw Holes

(Yokomo/Overdose Sus.Mount)

BAEEBImeTAL
Horizontal Orientation Battery
Install Screw Holes

(Yokomo DRBEEjtEE)
(Yokomo DRB Battery Holder)

BRERRILAL
Universal Suspension Mount
Screw Holes

(Yokomo/Overdose Sus.Mount)




72

o U -

BIEEEHESE (1) fEBERMESE (1)
Carbon Front Shock Tower (1) Carbon Rear Shock Tower (1)

BEH 150mm (1)
Belt 150mm (1)

‘ BUERIE (1) ' TEFHEERAR (1)

Front Battery Holder (1) Carbon Body Mount Brace (1)

o)

e

JREE (1)
Rear Battery Holder (1)

EBiER (1)
Carbon ESC Mount (1)

EBHLEE (1)
Carbon Motor Mount (1)

TR (1)
Carbon Upper Deck (1)

BREFUERRIR (1)
Carbon Main Chassis (1)

ERIERAE

Aluminum Alloy Rear Gear Box

= a

Left Right
BHMENE M3 (2) SkiRZE M3x6 (2)
Lock Nut (2) (o | CS Screw M3x6 (2) 0 B

824 M3x22 (1)
BEISLIE2 M3x6 (4) - Aluminium Column M3x22 (1)

Hsaentine (4 S O

B M3x6x10 (2) [ B M3x10 (6) o HISKEZLL M3x20 (2)
Spacer M3x6x10 (2) ) RH Screw M3x10 (6) ) i Set Screw M3x20 (2)

B M3x6x5 (6) a ) H
Spacer M3x6x5 (6) 4

(o)




Bullcding Master L

itpa/

hiltpSHAMWARC

Foshamn]) Cowy LTD

T-CG

likRacing.liedel/




